Staight hose connector 10 mm or 3/8"
natural, HDPE

Information:

Article

Articlenumber

GTIN

Customs tariff

Packaging Unit (PU)

Outer packaging

Content in pieces

Lx B x H (mm)

Pallet

Number of boxes

Number of layers

LxBxH (m)

—
——
'R

536100
4007228702088
39174000

10

10
250 x 250 x 85

336
8
1,2x0,8x0,83

Colour natural
Weight (kg) 0,0
Gross weight unit (kg) 0,0
Carton per layer 42
Weight (kg) 0,0




	 Staight hose connector 10 mm or 3/8" 
	 natural, HDPE 
	 Description: 
	 Information: 
	 Article
	 Outer packaging 
	 Pallet 




